TRI-AIRVALVE STAR-S
TRI-MATIC AG - CH-6331 Hünenberg Tel 041 780 22 22  info@tri-matic.ch
TRI-MATIC SA - CH-1400 Yverdon-les-Bains  Tel 024 426 12 13  filiale@tri-matic.ch
TM_A_59_engl.docx / 0420
Technische, massliche und preisliche Änderungen vorbehalten
All information in this document can be changed without notice
Seite / Page 1
tri-matic.ch

 pressure on request)
More techincal information about ball valves and pneumatic
actuators, you find in the specific data sheets.
Higher ranges on request
TRI-AIRVALVE STAR-S
TRI-MATIC AG - CH-6331 Hünenberg Tel 041 780 22 22  info@tri-matic.ch
TRI-MATIC SA - CH-1400 Yverdon-les-Bains  Tel 024 426 12 13  filiale@tri-matic.ch
TM_A_59_engl.docx / 0420
Technische, massliche und preisliche Änderungen vorbehalten
All information in this document can be changed without notice
Seite / Page 2
tri-matic.ch
Bitte fragen Sie unsere aktuellen Preise an! Do not hesitate to contact us for current prices!
doppeltwirkend
à double effet No. TRI-MATIC Code A B C D E F G H J K
DN 10 1721920 TVI-T-S-010 1/4-DA0/050 175 75 42 21 21 60 140 88 33.5 20
DN 10 1706121 TVI-T-010 3/8-DA0/050 175 75 42.5 21.5 21.5 60 140.5 87 33.5 20
DN 15 1706122 TVI-T-015 1/2-DA1/063 210 86 52 26 26 75 155.5 103 38 20
DN 20 1706123 TVI-T-020 3/4-DA1/063 218 86 59 29.5 29.5 81 155.5 103 38 20
DN 25 1705201 TVI-T-025 1-DA1/063 229.5 86 72 36 36 90 155.5 103 38 20
DN 32 1706124 TVI-T-032 11/4-DA2/075 254 94 9' 40 40 110 210 120 42.5 20
DN 40 1706125 TVI-T-040 11/2-DA2,5/085 272 104 90.5 45.25 45.25 120.5 228 130 49 20
DN 50 1706126 TVI-T-050 2-DA3/100 310 120 100.5 50.25 50.25 140 280.5 145 55 20
einfachwirkend
à simple effet No. TRI-MATIC Code A B C D E F G H J K
DN 10 1721921 TVI-T-S-010 1/4-SR2/075 218 94 42 21 21 60 210 120 42.5 20
DN 10 1706127 TVI-T-010 3/8-SR2/075 218 94 42.5 21.5 21.5 60 210 120 42.5 20